1 GKD Diya Stand Wooden Traditional Deepam Stand Hand
Crafted Diya Set for Pooja Decoration Items Candle
Lanterns Diwali Decoration Items for Mandir Temple (Dark
Wood, Pack of 2) | B0CKRRY7QJ ( GKD000322-BR2 ) 
HSN:441112

₹400.89 -₹4.46 1 ₹396.43 12% IGST ₹47.57 ₹444.00

TOTAL: ₹47.57 ₹444.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Forty-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

Amount

1 GKD Eco-Friendly Bamboo Water Bottle, Stainless Steel Flask Water
Bottle/Thermos with Tea Strainer | Double Wall Vacuum Insulated | Hot
& Cold | B0D4V1HCQS ( GKD000585-BB ) 
HSN:1008

₹436.61 1 ₹436.61 12% IGST ₹52.39 ₹489.00

TOTAL: ₹52.39 ₹489.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Eighty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001
IN

PAN No: AAGFF9311H
GST Registration No: 22AAGFF9311H1ZP

Billing Address :
VANA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Laptop Stand, Tablet Stand, Mobile, and Power
Bank, All in One Multi Device Charging Station and
Organizer, Wooden Vertical Laptop Stand Holder - Dark
Wood | B0D5BHBSJQ ( GKD000586-BR ) 
HSN:43211615

₹445.54 -₹4.46 1 ₹441.08 12% IGST ₹52.92 ₹494.00

TOTAL: ₹52.92 ₹494.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
2IEgpK7sYCw4T23aTY5R

Date & Time: 05/08/2024, 11:51:15
hrs

Invoice Value: 
494.00

Mode of Payment: 
AmazonCredit

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

Table Stylish And Eco Friendly Personal Organiser Box 4
Compartment Unique Gifts And Desk Decor With 3D
Motivation Tag(Believer Bamboo)Beige | B09JP7R754 (
GKD000345-MFN ) 
HSN:44111200

₹534.82 -₹8.93 1 ₹525.89 12% IGST ₹63.11 ₹589.00

TOTAL: ₹63.11 ₹589.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Eighty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Colorful India Theme design wooden
coasters to serve tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and Glasses (3.8 x
3.8 inch) (Square) (Ecofriendly) | B0D35RKQZM (
GKD000584-CI ) 
HSN:39249090

₹266.96 -₹5.34 1 ₹261.62 12% IGST ₹31.40 ₹293.02

TOTAL: ₹31.40 ₹293.02
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-three Point Zero Two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r28HH3PdSsHjM2SYl7OMGa1WXCMhK2XO

Date & Time: 05/08/2024, 12:05:08
hrs

Invoice Value: 
293.02

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no.